FY21 Enrollment Data

This spreadsheet
lists the student for
each grade and
school of the
Sudbury Pubilc
Schools system.

7/16/2020

Haynes

Kindergarten
Studens Enrolled
Sections
Class Size 17.50
Net change
M/F

Loring Full Day

Kindergarten

Students Enrolled
Sections

Class Size

Net Change

M/F

Nixon Full Day

Haynes Full Day

35
2

53
4

13.25

0

Haynes Grade

1

21.33

64
3

Loring Grade 1

20.25

Haynes Grade

2

19.67

59
3

Total Enrolled at

Haynes Grade Haynes Grade Haynes Grade

3 4 5 :?e):';l::taw
58 62 66 344
3 3 3 17

19.33 20.67 22.00 20.08
0 0 0 2

Total Enrolled

Loring Grade 2 Loring Grade 3 Loring Grade 4 Loring Grade 5 at Loring

20.25

Elementary
65 81 83 444
4 4 3 23
16.25 20.25 27.67 19.30
0 0 0 0

Total Enrolled

Kindergarten Nixon Grade 1  Nixon Grade 2 Nixon Grade 3 Nixon Grade 4 Nixon Grade 5 EtIeNni:::]r:ary
Students Enrolled 42 59 42 58 47 71 319
Sections 2 3 2 3 2 3 15
Class Size 21.00 19.67 21.00 19.33 23.50 23.67 21.36
Net change 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
M/F

E%}:ﬂ?rgzrftén Ei(:])tljeeigarten Noyes Grade 1 Noyes Grade 2 Noyes Grade 3 Noyes Grade 4 Noyes Grade 5 ét:}:%&%;:ed
Students Enrolled 79 88 84 87 94 88 520
Sections 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
Class Size #DIV/0! 22.00 21.00 21.75 23.50 22.00 0.00 18.38
Net Change 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M/F

Total Enrolled
Curtis Grade 6 Curtis Grade 7  Curtis Grade 8 at Curtis
Middle School
Students Enrolled 281 301 344 926
Sections 12 14 16
Class Size 23.42 21.50 21.50 22.14
Net Change 0 1 0 1
M/F
Total District
Enroliment 2553
Net Change 4

| Full Day K IGrade 1 Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8
Total 218 288 269 275 278 220 281 301 344
# Sections 12 14 13 14 13 13
Class size Average 18 21 21 20 21 17

2474

July 16



