This spreadsheet lists the student for	Haynes	Haynes Full Day Kindergarten	Haynes Grade 1	Haynes Grade 2	Haynes Grade 3	Haynes Grade 4	Haynes Grade 5	Total Enrolled at Haynes Elementary			
each grade and school of the Sudbury Pubilc Schools system.	Studens Enrolled	35	5 64	59	58	62	66	344			
	Sections	2	2 3	3	3	3	3	17			
	Class Size	17.50	21.33	19.67	19.33	20.67	22.00	20.08			
	Net change	() 2	0	0	0	0	2			
	M/F										
	Loring	Loring Full Day Kindergarten	Loring Grade 1	Loring Grade 2	Loring Grade 3	Loring Grade 4	Loring Grade 5	Total Enrolled at Loring Elementary			
	Students Enrolled	53	8 81	81	65	81	83	444			
	Sections	4	4 4	4	4	4	3	23			
	Class Size	13.25	5 20.25	20.25	16.25	20.25	27.67	19.30			
	Net Change	(0 0	0	0	0	0	0			
	M/F										
	Nixon	Nixon Full Day Kindergarten	Nixon Grade 1	Nixon Grade 2	Nixon Grade 3	Nixon Grade 4	Nixon Grade 5	Total Enrolled at Nixon Elementary			
	Students Enrolled	42	2 59	42	58	47	71	319			
	Sections	2	2 3	2	3	2	3	15			
	Class Size	21.00	19.67	21.00	19.33	23.50	23.67	21.36			
	Net change	() 1	0	0	0	0	1			
	M/F										
		Noyes Pre-	Noyes						Total Enrolled		
	Noyes	Kindergarten	Kindergarten		Noyes Grade 2				at Noyes Elementary		
	Students Enrolled	79				94	88		520		
	Sections		4								
	Class Size	#DIV/0!	22.00	21.00	21.75	23.50	22.00	0.00	18.38		
	Net Change		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	M/F										
		Curtis Grade 6	Curtis Grade 7	Curtis Grade 8	Total Enrolled at Curtis						
	Curtis				Middle School						
	Students Enrolled	281		344							
	Sections	12		16							
	Class Size	23.42	21.50	21.50	22.14						
	Net Change	() 1	0	1						
	M/F										
	Total District Enrollment	2553									
	Enronment	2000									
	Net Change	4									
		Full Day K	Grade 1	Grade 2	Grade 3	Grade 4	Grade 5	Grade 6	Grade 7	Grade 8	
	Total	218	3 288	269	275	278	220	281	301	344	2474
	# Sections	12	2 14	13	14	13	13				
	Class size Average	18	21	21	20	21	17				